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WVLX Market Report 
Prime Cattle - 9th Of November, 2020 

 

 

Total Yarding:  841 

Agents yarded 841 cattle at Mortlake which was an increase of 176 head.The overall offering was from very 

good to excellent. All the regular processors were present and operating as well as feeders,, who were very 

active in a market that was stronger by 10c to 20c/kg for most categories. Cows however during the sale also 

sold to a dearer trend from 5c to 10c/kg. The yarding consisted of 195 bullocks, 253 trade cattle, 370 cows and 

33 grown bulls. 

Milk vealers to the processors made up to 450c/kg. Yearling steers to the trade sold from 373c to 440c, with a 

heifer portion making from 366c to 446c, feeders paid up to 439c/kg. The grown steers made from 362c to 

400c while grown heifers sold from 376c to 387c/kg. Manufacturing steers made from 248c to 370c/kg. 

Heavy beef bred cows sold from 300c to 338c/kg. Medium weight beef cows made from 260c to 290c/kg.The 

very well covered dairy bred cows sold from 240c to 296c/kg. Medium weight dairy bred cows made from 200c 

to 240c/kg. Cows back to the paddock sold to 285c and the grown beef bulls made to 278c/kg. 

Market Report:​ ​Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click ​here​ for full report. 

 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Bull 0-700kg 
Top 

Av 

310.0 

269.2 

$1888.46 

$1652.77 

 

Bull  700+ 
Top 

Av 

278.0 

261.0 

$3480.56 

$2536.16 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

392.0 

351.2 

$2757.10 

$2164.12 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

449.0 

386.9 

$1425.58 

$1149.15 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

446.0 

356.7 

$1460.12 

$1090.75 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

450.0 

419.7 

$2217.58 

$1803.37 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

442.0 

379.2 

$1961.83 

$1661.12 

 

Grown Steers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

445.0 

365.5 

$2543.20 

$1975.29 

 

Grown Heifers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

410.0 

360.8 

$2371.20 

$1936.34 

 

Dairy Cows   
Top 

Av 

296.0 

259.5 

$2231.10  

$1539.05 

 

Beef Cows  
Top 

Av 

338.0 

308.0 

$2856.10 

$1854.81 

 

 

https://www.mla.com.au/CachedNLRSReports/09-Nov-2020-Mortlake-Cattle-Detailed.pdf?id=637405364829122622
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 ​Top: ​ ​Stewart Nash McVilly sold an outstanding pen of 4 Limousin X steers on behalf of Homebush Pastoral 

Company. The 2 heaviest steers going under the hammer for 450c/kg returning $1665.00 and the 2 lighter steers 

weighing in at 317kg returning $1425.28 per head!  

Bottom Left:​ HF Richardson presented a pen of 5 Limousin X Weaner Steers at today’s Prime Cattle Sale on 

behalf of Webster Trading P/L. The steers went under the hammer for 449c/kg returning $1782.53 per head! The 

same vendor sold an excellent pen of 4 Limousin Heifers which came in close behind fetching 446c/kg or $1616.75 

per head!  

Bottom Right: ​ ​Elders Kerr & Co sold 6 Angus X Hereford Grown steers on behalf of IH & HM Titmus which went 

under the hammer for a whopping 445c/kg returning $2217.58 per head!  

 

 ​Upcoming Sales and Events: 

● Prime Sale-16th Of November, sale starts at 9am. 

● Store Sale- 19th Of November, sale starts at 10am. 

● Prime Sale- 23rd Of November, sale starts at 9am. 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 


