

## WVLX Market Report Prime Cattle - 9th Of November, 2020

## Total Yarding: 841

Agents yarded 841 cattle at Mortlake which was an increase of 176 head. The overall offering was from very good to excellent. All the regular processors were present and operating as well as feeders,, who were very active in a market that was stronger by 10c to 20c/kg for most categories. Cows however during the sale also sold to a dearer trend from 5c to 10c/kg. The yarding consisted of 195 bullocks, 253 trade cattle, 370 cows and 33 grown bulls.

Milk vealers to the processors made up to 450c/kg. Yearling steers to the trade sold from 373c to 440c, with a heifer portion making from 366c to 446c, feeders paid up to 439c/kg. The grown steers made from 362c to 400c while grown heifers sold from 376c to 387c/kg. Manufacturing steers made from 248c to 370c/kg.

Heavy beef bred cows sold from 300c to 338c/kg. Medium weight beef cows made from 260c to 290c/kg. The very well covered dairy bred cows sold from 240c to 296c/kg. Medium weight dairy bred cows made from 200c to 240c/kg. Cows back to the paddock sold to 285c and the grown beef bulls made to 278c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bull	0-700kg	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>310.0</b> 269.2	<b>\$1888.46</b> \$1652.77
Bull	700+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>278.0</b> 261.0	<b>\$3480.56</b> \$2536.16
Bullocks		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>392.0</b> 351.2	<b>\$2757.10</b> \$2164.12
Light Steers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>449.0</b> 386.9	<b>\$1425.58</b> \$1149.15
Light Heifers	0-350	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>446.0</b> 356.7	<b>\$1460.12</b> \$1090.75
Trade Steers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>450.0</b> 419.7	<b>\$2217.58</b> \$1803.37
Trade Heifers	351-500	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>442.0</b> 379.2	<b>\$1961.83</b> \$1661.12
<b>Grown Steers</b>	500+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>445.0</b> 365.5	<b>\$2543.20</b> \$1975.29
Grown Heifers	500+	<b>Top</b> Av	<b>410.0</b> 360.8	<b>\$2371.20</b> \$1936.34
Dairy Cows		Top Av	<b>296.0</b> 259.5	<b>\$2231.10</b> \$1539.05
Beef Cows		<b>Top</b> Av	<b>338.0</b> 308.0	<b>\$2856.10</b> \$1854.81



Western Victoria Livestock Exchange



**Top:** Stewart Nash McVilly sold an outstanding pen of 4 Limousin X steers on behalf of Homebush Pastoral Company. The 2 heaviest steers going under the hammer for 450c/kg returning \$1665.00 and the 2 lighter steers weighing in at 317kg returning \$1425.28 per head!

**Bottom Left:** HF Richardson presented a pen of 5 Limousin X Weaner Steers at today's Prime Cattle Sale on behalf of Webster Trading P/L. The steers went under the hammer for 449c/kg returning \$1782.53 per head! The same vendor sold an excellent pen of 4 Limousin Heifers which came in close behind fetching 446c/kg or \$1616.75 per head!

**Bottom Right:** Elders Kerr & Co sold 6 Angus X Hereford Grown steers on behalf of IH & HM Titmus which went under the hammer for a whopping 445c/kg returning \$2217.58 per head!

## **Upcoming Sales and Events:**

- Prime Sale-16th Of November, sale starts at 9am.
- Store Sale-19th Of November, sale starts at 10am.
- Prime Sale- 23rd Of November, sale starts at 9am.